
1

2

3

8

4

5
6

7

8

PONT PRINCIPAL

PONT SUPERIEUR

PROJET CLIENT PAGE

DESIGNER

DATEECH

Tristan FUHS

MAIL : tristan.fuhs@hotmail.fr     TEL : +33 7 63 05 07 10

PRESIDENT

Guy ZINS

MAIL : guy.zins@gz-group.fr     TEL : +33 6 48 11 57 77

A3NC
PLAN38M

Restaurant
1/100 25-03-2021
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DESIGNATION

TERRASSE ARRIERE

CUISINE

SALLE

VESTIAIRE

WC (1) HANDICAPE

SAS

WC (2)

TERRASSE AVANT

TERRASSE ETAGE

Surface

3.7

21.9

99.6

1.7

3.2

2.2

1.1

10.6

164.3

178.6 M²

129.7 M²

TOTAL  TERRASSES

TOTAL HABITABLE


	Feuilles et vues
	A3 - Boathome 38M - Restaurant (2)


